
MBA Spring 25 I

First Day of Classes Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Last Day to Add a Course  (5:00 p.m. CT) Friday, January 17, 2025

Last Day to Drop a course without a W (5:00 p.m. CT) Thursday, January 23, 2025

Census Date Friday, January 24, 2025

Midterm Grade Period
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 thru 

Friday, January 31, 2025 

Midterm Grades Due (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Last Day to Submit Change of Grades for Fall Semester Incompletes (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Financial Aid 60% Mark Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Last Day to Withdraw from Courses (Individual or Complete) (5:00 p.m. CT) (67%) Friday, February 7, 2025

Final Exam Period
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 thru 

Friday, March 7, 2025

Degree Conferral Date Friday, March 7, 2025

Final Grades Due Tuesday, March 11, 2025

MBA Spring 25 II

First Day of Classes  Monday, March 17, 2025

Last Day to Add a Course  (5:00 p.m. CT) Friday, March 21, 2025

Last Day to Drop a course without a W (5:00 p.m. CT) Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Census Date Thursday, March 27, 2025

Midterm Grade Period
 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 thru 

Friday, April 4, 2025

Midterm Grades Due (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Last Day to Submit Change of Grades for Fall Semester Incompletes (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Financial Aid 60% Mark Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Last Day to Withdraw from Courses (Individual or Complete) (5:00 p.m. CT) (67%) Friday, April 11, 2025

Graduating seniors grades are due in Cams Friday, April 25, 2025

Final Exam Period
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 thru 

Friday, May 2, 2025

Degree Conferral Date Friday, May 2, 2025

Final Grades Due Tuesday, May 6, 2025

*All dates subject to change*

           Spring 2025 I & II Academic Calendar


